```
úITEM NO.27
               COURT NO.6
                                        SECTION IVB
```

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s). 4164-4171/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/05/2016 in RFA No. 68/2015 28/05/2016 in RFA No. 7714/2014 28/05/2016 in RFA No. 7734/2014 28/05/2016 in RFA No. 7736/2014 28/05/2016 in RFA No. 9283/2014 28/05/2016 in RFA No. 9284/2014 28/05/2016 in RFA No. 9608/2014 28/05/2016 in RFA No. 9614/2014

passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh) GOKAL AND ORS ETC ETC Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS ETC ETC Respondent(s) (with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report) Date: 01/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today. CORAM :

> HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ivneet Singh Pabla, Adv. Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Delay condoned. Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) Nos. 25395-25397 of 2016. (R. NATARAJAN) (HARES: Court Master Court Master (HARESH SINGH NEGI)