SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).36677-36710/2016

SANTOSH KUMARI AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11-09-2017 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Batra, Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 13.09.2017.

To be taken up along with SLP(C) No.34875/2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASST. REGISTRAR

It is stated by the learned counsel that SLP(C) No.34875/2016 is noted for listing on 13.09.2017.